
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM EST QTY UNIT COST

1 Tow
Per Load 

Mile
1 2.00$        

2 Recovery / Winch / Accident Hourly 1 40.00$      

3 Hook-Up Charge EA 1 40.00$      

4
Per Service Call - Flat Fee (all other 
services including but not limited to 
jump starts, flat tire changes, etc.)

EA 1 35.00$      

5 Tow
Per Load 

Mile
1 2.50$        

6 Recovery / Winch / Accident Hourly 1 65.00$      

7 Hook-Up Charge EA 1 65.00$      

8
Per Service Call - Flat Fee (all other 
services including but not limited to 
jump starts, flat tire changes, etc.)

EA 1 35.00$      

8 Tow
Per Load 

Mile
1 3.50$        

9 Recovery / Winch / Accident Hourly 1 145.00$    

10 Hook-Up Charge EA 1 145.00$    

BID TABULATION & NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD

 Total Bid Amount 

3/11/2024 Notice of Intent to Award to Michael Lessard, Inc.

Office LocationBidder Name

Buyer Email: ljoseph@ocalafl.gov
Buyer: Louis Joseph
Solicitation: RFQ# FLT/240413

Buyer Phone: 352-629-8260

   TOTAL:  PRICING  

EXTENDED COST

INITIAL CONTRACT PRICING

2.00$                     

65.00$                   

35.00$                   

145.00$                 

578.00$            

40.00$                   

Bid Name:  Wrecker & Towing Services

Class C Wrecker - Heavy Duty

Class C Wrecker - Medium Duty

Class A Wrecker - Light Duty

40.00$                   

35.00$                   

2.50$                     

65.00$                   

578.00$                      Michael Lessard, Inc Ocala, FL

3.50$                     

145.00$                 

ProRFx ID: RFQ02122400000023
Notifications Sent: 6,024
Bids: 1
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